
I.D.:	50819667

Media	Convertor	Gigabit,	SFP,	alimentator	&	Modul	mini	Gbic
SFP	1.25G

Data
publicarii

21.10.20 Coduri	CPV 32428000-9	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

588,24	RON	-	588,24	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	converter,	single	mode/multimode	fiber,	converteste	din	10/100/1000Base-TX	in
1000Base-X	SFP,	Porturi:	1	x	10/100/1000	Mbps	(RJ-45),	1	x	SFP,	alimentator	inclus	x	2	buc.;
Modul	mini	Gbic	BS3512-03	SFP	1.25G,	3KM	bidirectional	x	2	buc.	Prezenta	tine	loc	de
comanda!


